SHENZHEN LIGHTWIT PHOTONICS CO.,LTD.
155Mbps SFP Transceiver
Page 1 of 8
155Mbps SFP Transceiver
(For 20-40km transmission)
Features
◆ Data-rate for 155Mbps operation
◆ 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector

Page 7 of 8
Figure 4, Mechanical Design Diagram of SFP with Spring-Latch
Ordering Information
Note: 1.The "Distance" bit may be omitted when it is "20".
2.The "Temperature" bit may be omitted when it is standard temp.
LWFTR 3 1 0 1 L X X
Wavelength
3: 1310nm
Function
1: DDM
Data rate
01:155M
Receptacle
L: LC Distance
20: 20km
40: 40km
SHENZHEN LIGHTWIT PHOTONICS CO.,LTD.
155Mbps SFP Transceiver
Page 8 of 8
Part No.       Product Description
LWFTR-3101L-20 1310nm, 155Mbps, 20km, SFP with DDM, 0°C~+70°C
LWFTR-3101L-40 1310nm, 155Mbps, 40km, SFP with DDM, 0°C~+70°C
LWFTR-3101LI-20 1310nm, 155Mbps, 20km, SFP with DDM, -40°C~+85°C
LWFTR-3101LI-40 1310nm, 155Mbps, 40km, SFP with DDM,-40°C~+85°C